B-9
THREADED BUSHING FOR TUBES
Threaded bushing TP4
TP4
Accoppiamento ad interferenza
D2
D
D1
Tube dimensions/
Type Code
Max static
load
Outside ø Thickness Inside ø Thread/
 D
D1 D2 H L
(inches) (mm) (inches) (mm) (mm) (UNC) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (N)
1” (25,4) 0,083” (2,1) 21,18
1/4”-20 (6,35) 25,2 21,18 6 26 TP4A CP001728 4500
5/16”-18 (7,93) 25,2 21,18 6 26 TP4B CP001729 4500
1”1/4 (31,75) 0,083” (2,1) 27,53
3/8”-16 (9,52) 31,5 27,53 6 31 TP4C CP001730 5000
1/2”-13 (12,7) 31,5 27,53 6 31 TP4D CP001731 5000
5/8”-11 (15,87) 31,5 27,53 6 31 TP4E CP001732 6500
1”1/2 (38,1)
0,065” (1,65) 34,8
3/8”-16 (9,52) 38 34,8 8 38 TP4F CP001733 5000
1/2”-13 (12,7) 38 34,8 8 38 TP4G CP001734 5000
5/8”-11 (15,87) 38 34,8 8 38 TP4H CP001735 6500
3/4”-10 (19,05) 38 34,8 8 38 TP4I CP001736 9000
0,083” (2,1) 33,89
3/8”-16 (9,52) 38 33,89 8 38 TP4L CP001737 5000
1/2”-13 (12,7) 38 33,89 8 38 TP4M CP001738 5000
5/8”-11 (15,87) 38 33,89 8 38 TP4N CP001739 6500
3/4”-10 (19,05) 38 33,89 8 38 TP4O CP001740 9000
1”3/4 (44,45) 0,12” (3,04) 38,35
5/8”-11 (15,87) 44,2 38,35 8 38 TP4P CP001741 6500
3/4”-10 (19,05) 44,2 38,35 8 38 TP4Q CP001742 9000
1”-8 (25,4) 44,2 38,35 8 38 TP4R CP001743 10000
2” (50,8)
0,065” (1,65) 47,5
3/8”-16 (9,52) 50,6 47,5 10 45 TP4S CP001744 5000
1/2”-13 (12,7) 50,6 47,5 10 45 TP4T CP001745 5000
5/8”-11 (15,87) 50,6 47,5 10 45 TP4U CP001746 6500
3/4”-10 (19,05) 50,6 47,5 10 45 TP4V CP001747 9000
0,109” (2,77) 45,26
3/8”-16 (9,52) 50,6 45,26 10 45 TP4Z CP001748 5000
1/2”-13 (12,7) 50,6 45,26 10 45 TP4W CP001749 5000
5/8”-11 (15,87) 50,6 45,26 10 45 TP4X CP001750 6500
3/4”-10 (19,05) 50,6 45,26 10 45 TP4Y CP001751 9000
0,156” (3,96) 42,88
5/8”-11 (15,87) 50,6 42,88 10 45 TP4J CP001752 6500
3/4”-10 (19,05) 50,6 42,88 10 45 TP4K CP001753 9000
1”-8 (25,4) 50,6 42,88 10 45 TP4 CP001754 10000
2”1/2 (63,5) 0,156” (3,96) 55,58
5/8”-11 (15,87) 63,3 55,58 12 52 TP4 CP001755 6500
3/4”-10 (19,05) 63,3 55,58 12 53 TP4 CP001756 9000
1”-8 (25,4) 63,3 55,58 12 52 TP4 CP001757 10000
MATERIALI:
in ottone nichelato.
MATERIAL: